
 
MILAN EVENTS 

 
October 3 | Monday | 6:00  PM 

Spooktacular Storytime 
 

October 5 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM 
Kids Book Club - Group 1 

 
October 8 | Saturday | Noon 

First Aid Herbs with Mary Colvin 
 

October 11 | Tuesday | 3:00 PM 
Teen Book Club 

 
October 12  | Wednesday| 4:30 PM  

Kids Book Club - Group 2 
 

October 15 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
Pumpkin Pickin’ 

  
October 17 | Monday | 9:30 AM 

Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 
 

October 19 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM 
Kids Book Club - Group 3 

 
October 19 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 

Adult Book Club 
 

October 20 | Thursday | 5:30 PM 
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 

 
October 24 | Monday  | 10:00 AM 

Milan’s Morning Moment 
 

October 26 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM  
Living a Gluten-Free Lifestyle 

 
October 27 | Thursday | 5:30 PM 

Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays  & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 
 

*RR - Registration required 
 
 

 

 
MILAN EVENTS 

 
November 1 | Tuesday | Noon 

Snowman Gourds  
with Brenda Gorsuch 

 
November 2 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM 

Kids Book Club - Group 1 
 

November 3 | Thursday| 5:30 PM 
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 

 
November 7 | Monday | 6:00 PM 

Gobble, Gobble: Let’s Read a Book! 
 

November 8 | Tuesday | 3:00 PM 
Teen Book Club 

 
November 9 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM 

Kids Book Club - Group 2 
 

November 12 | Saturday | Noon 
Meet Our 27th President  

William Howard Taft 
 

November 14 | Monday | 9:30 AM 
Blood Pressure & Glucose Screening 

 
November 16 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM 

Kids Book Club - Group 3 
 

November 16 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM 
Adult Book Club 

  
November 19 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

3-D Turkey Craft Day for Children 
 

November 28 |Monday | 10:00 AM 
Milan’s Morning Moment 

 
 

WEEKLY 
Tuesdays  & Fridays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime 
 

 *RR - Registration required 

 
 

 
 
 

BERLIN EVENTS 
 

October 1 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
Have Fun with Clean Teeth 

 
October 12 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM 

YA Book Club 
 

October 17 | Monday | Noon 
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 

 
October 18 | Tuesday | 5:30 PM 

Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 
 

October 20  | Thursday | 6:30 PM 
Adult Book Club 

 
October 22  |  Saturday |  Noon 

Ghosthunting Ohio @ the Berlin  Library 
 

October 24 | Monday | 3:00 PM 
Crafting After School 

 
October 29 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

Youth Halloween Party 
 

WEEKLY 
Thursdays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 
 
 
 
 

   

   

 

 
BERLIN EVENTS 

 
November 1 | Tuesday | Noon 

Snowman Gourds *RR 
 

November 10 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 
Ohio Veteran’s Home Museum  

 
November 12 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library 

 
November 14 | Monday | Noon 

Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening 
 

November 14  | Monday | 3:00 PM 
Crafting After School 

 
November 16 | Wednesday | 3:30 PM 

YA Book Club 
 

November 17 | Thursday | 6:30 PM 
Adult Book Club 

 
November 19 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

Thanksgiving Crafting for Children 
 

November 25 | Friday | 1:00 PM 
Black Friday Movie 

 
November 28 | Monday | 3:00 PM 

Crafting After School 
 

WEEKLY 
Thursdays | 10:30 AM 

Storytime  
 
 

October November 

BERLIN LIBRARY 
4 East Main Street 

Berlin Heights, OH 44814 
419.588.2250 

MILAN LIBRARY 
19 East Church Street 

Milan, OH 44846 
419.499.4117 



 
  

PUMPKIN PICKIN’ 
Join us for this fun pumpkin decorating event!  

We will have a wide assortment of pumpkins and spooky  
faces to “pick” from.  Refreshments and special treats.  

 
@ MILAN  

 October 15 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 
 

HALLOWEEN PARTY 
Stop in for spooky Halloween crafts,  
special treats and refreshments.  
 
@ BERLIN 
October 29 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

 
 

Visit us online at 

www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us  

GHOSTHUNTING OHIO @ THE LIBRARY 
John Kachuba, certified ghost hunter, has investigated over 100 haunted locations 

throughout the U.S. and authored several books on ghost hunting and the paranormal. 
Learn more as this college professor and ghost hunter shares real stories of his ghost 

hunting investigations. Books will be available for purchase.  

 
@ BERLIN  

October 22  | Saturday | Noon 

MEET OUR 27TH PRESIDENT HOWARD TAFT 
Meet the only man to serve as both President and later as  
Chief Justice of the United States Supreme Court, William Howard Taft.  
Join us as Dale Liikala, Living Presidential Historian,  
takes us on a trip back in time. 
 
@ MILAN 
November 12 | Saturday | Noon 

 

SPOOKTACULAR STORYTIME 
This family night all ages storytime will feature spooky stories,  
fun songs and Halloween crafts for everyone.  
Start your Halloween early with us!   
No registration required.  
 
@ MILAN 
October 3 | Saturday | 6:00 PM 

3-D TURKEY CRAFT DAY FOR KIDS 
Stop in to make a 3-D Turkey, Thanksgiving welcome 
sign, and more. Refreshments will be served.  
 
@ MILAN 
November 19 | Saturday | 10:00 AM 

 

THANKSGIVING CRAFTING FOR KIDS 
Join us for a special Thanksgiving themed craft day. 

Refreshments will be served.  
 

@ BERLIN 
November 19 | Saturday |  10:00 AM 

SNOWMAN GOURDS WITH BRENDA GORSUCH  
Before you are too busy building snowmen with your own children and  

grandchildren, learn to „”build‟ a wonderful gourd snowman with Brenda Gorsuch. 
Join us for this adult program that will leave you ready for snow! 

Please register in advance.  

 
@ MILAN 

November 1 | Tuesday| Noon 
 

 


